2867 CROSSING
2867 CROSSING COURT, GRAND CHUTE, WI, 54914 Court, Grand Chute,

WI, 54914

$499,900

Nestled into a Cul-De-Sac, this OUTSTANDING Ranch home awaits you. Modern

Amenities & Numerous Updates! Abundant UPDATED ANDERSEN WINDOWS flood the * 3 baths
home w/natural light & welcome the serene outdoor views inside. A Soaring Ceiling, * Residential
Inviting FP, & Wall of Windows adorn the spacious Great Rm which is open to expansive * Residential
Chef’s Kitchen & Dinette. Perfect... e Closed

* 2206 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Patio, Sprinkler System Lot Features: Cul-De-Sac
Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Central Above Grade Finished Area, sq

Vacuum,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,Jetted Tub,Kitchen ft: 2206
Island,Pantry,Split Bedroom,Two,Vaulted Ceiling,Walk-in
Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Tax Amount: 5608

Amenities

Waterfront available: Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator
No

Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer
Municipal/City

Room Sizes

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE



Bedroom 1 17x12 Main
Bedroom 2 12x11 Main
Bedroom 3 12x11 Main
Kitchen 16x12 Main
Living Or Great Room 20x16 Main
Dining Room 15x11 Main
Other Room 13x11 Main
Other Room 2 8x6 Main
Other Room 3 13x5 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump,Walk-Out Access
Exterior material: Brick,Patio,Sprinkler Parking: Attached,Heated,Opener Included
System,Vinyl
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Agent Full Name: Tracy Curtin Agent Email: tcurtin@coldwellhomes.com
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